© © N o A WD

B N N N N T V. N, N Y
© N o vk W N = O

Position
O&M Manager

O&M Supervisor
System Operator Il
System Operator Il
System Operator Il
System Operator Il
System Operator Il
System Operator Il
System Operator |
Maintenance Worker
O&M Supervisor
System Operator |
System Operator |
System Operator |
System Operator |
O&M Administrative Analyst
System Operator |
System Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

General Manager
(Interim)

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Department

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Total Wages

$147,632

$135,329
$123,578
$109,118
$107,227
$106,783
$106,174
$86,540
$74,361
$73,681
$71,660
$70,491
$67,154
$66,711
$62,572
$60,634
$51,398
$1,130



