	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	O&M Manager	General Manager (Interim)	Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$147,632
2.	O&M Supervisor		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$135,329
3.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$123,578
4.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$109,118
5.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$107,227
6.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$106,783
7.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$106,174
8.	System Operator III		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$86,540
9.	System Operator I		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$74,361
10.	Maintenance Worker		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$73,681
11.	O&M Supervisor		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$71,660
12.	System Operator I		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$70,491
13.	System Operator I		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$67,154
14.	System Operator I		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$66,711
15.	System Operator I		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$62,572
16.	O&M Administrative Analyst		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$60,634
17.	System Operator I		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$51,398
18.	System Operator I		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$1,130